E IP65LED
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Digital Pressure Controller
Model: DPC-X986 Series
Introduction
DPC-X986 series is a high-precision intelligent
digital pressure controller that integrates
pressure measurement, display, and control

-2-www.re-atlantis.com
Wiring diagram
How to order
DPC-X986 Series  Digital Pressure Controller
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
4 Size 25 2.5” 3 3” 4 4” － －
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount AD Back mount － － － －
4N
Pressure
connection
M20 M20*1.5 G4 G1/2” G2 G1/4” 4N 1/2”NPT
2N 1/4”NPT O Other － － － －
Custom
Pressure
Range
-0.1~0⋯0.1⋯1.6⋯25⋯60⋯100⋯160 MPa
V2
Power
supply
V1 12VDC V2 24VDC V3 110VAC V4 220VAC
V5 380VAC － － － － － －
10 Accuracy 10 ±1.0％F.S. 05 ±0.5％F.S. － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: DPC-X986 - 4 - A - 4N - (0 to 100MPa) - V2 - 10 - /B